BRÜEL & KJÆR® Acoustic Analysis Software
BK Connect Indoor Pass-by
Pass-by Viewer Type 8441 and Indoor Pass-by Type 8441-C
The indoor pass-by noise test is a recognised alternative to the
standard outdoor test for certifying road vehicles for exterior
noise emission. The test is performed indoors on a chassis
dynamometer (dyno) enabling repeatable operating conditions
all-year round without weather interruptions. The indoor test is

Type 8400-D-X BK Connect Nastran Interface
Type 8400-E-X BK Connect Ansys Interface
Type 8400-F-X BK Connect Abaqus Interface
DATA ACQUISITION APPLICATION MODULES
Type 8401-V-X BK Connect Virtual Hardware Setup
DATA RECORDING APPLICATION MODULES
Type 8402-X BK Connect Time Data Recorder
DATA PROCESSING APPLICATION AND OPTION MODULES
Type 8403-X BK Connect Data Processing
Type 8405-B-X BK Connect Advanced Frequency Analysis Option
Type 8405-C-X BK Connect CPB Option
Type 8405-E-X BK Connect Order Analysis Option
Type 8405-F-X BK Connect Order Tracking Option
Type 8405-G-X BK Connect Sound Quality Metrics Option
Software Maintenance and Support Agreements*
M1-8400-X Agreement for Type 8400
M1-8400-A-X Agreement for Type 8400-A
M1-8400-B-X Agreement for Type 8400-B
M1-8400-C-X Agreement for Type 8400-C
M1-8400-D-X Agreement for Type 8400-D
M1-8400-E-X Agreement for Type 8400-E
M1-8400-F-X Agreement for Type 8400-F
M1-8401-X Agreement for Type 8401
M1-8401-A-X Agreement for Type 8401-A
M1-8401-V-X Agreement for Type 8401-V
M1-8402-X Agreement for Type 8402
M1-8403-X Agreement for Type 8403
M1-8403-A-X Agreement for Type 8403-A
M1-8405-B-X Agreement for Type 8405-B
M1-8405-C-X Agreement for Type 8405-C
M1-8405-E-X Agreement for Type 8405-E
M1-8405-F-X Agreement for Type 8405-F
M1-8405-G-X Agreement for Type 8405-G
M1-8441 Agreement for Type 8441
M1-8441-C Agreement for Type 8441-C
M1-8441-D Agreement for Type 8441-D
M1-8442 Agreement for Type 8442
* Agreement expiration date to be agreed at time of contract
Teknikerbyen 28 · DK-2830 Virum · Denmark
Telephone: +45 77 41 20 00 · Fax: +45 45 80 14 05
www.bksv.com · info@hbkworld.com